USER MANUAL
EAP-BLK-60      Black
EAP-WHT-60      White
Product number:
Artplug60
Artplug®
Sweden
T1
Ø60mm
Clamp on
STEP 1 STEP 2
STEP 3 STEP 4
USER MANUAL
Max
50mm
Artplug60
Sweden
1.25m
CABLE LENGTH
Artplug60 1 SOCKET TYPE F, 1× USB-C PORT, 1× USB-A CHARGER, BLACK/WHITE
EAP-BLK-60      Black
EAP-WHT-60      White
Product number:
USER MANUAL
Artplug60
Ø71mm
75mm
Ø60mm
3mm
CONNECTIONS
INPUT
USB CHARGERS
TYPE A+C
TYPE A/C
DC CHARGER
Type F, USB-A&C chargers,
USB-C port
250V~,16A 50/60Hz, MAX 3680W
230V~, 0.5A
5.0Vdc 3.0A MAX 15W
5.0Vdc 3.0A/9.0Vdc
2.77A/12Vdc 2.08A MAX 25W
5.0Vdc 1.0A, 5.0W
CABLE
MATERIAL
PROTECTION CLASS
INSTALLATION HOLE SIZE
DIAMETER TOP
MAX TABLE THICKNESS
CERTIFICATION
1.25m (CEE 7/16)
Polyamid
IP20
Ø54mm
Depending on choice of top
50mm
CE, RoHS
Sweden
GENERAL NOTES
Before installation,
all measurements and
conditions must be
verified on site.
Neither Details For
You nor any of its
distributors can be
held liable for
product malfunction or
other defects as a
result of improper
installation.
GENERAL NOTES
Avant l'installation,
toutes les dimensions
et conditions doivent
être vérifiées sur
place. Ni Details For
You ni ses partenaires
commerciaux ne peuvent
être tenus responsab
les des défauts du
produit ou d'autres
défauts pouvant être
attribués à une
mauvaise installation.
GENERAL NOTES
Vor dem Einbau sind
alle Maße und Bedin
gungen bauseits zu
prüfen. Weder Details
For You noch seine
Vertriebspartner
können für Produktfeh
ler oder sonstige
Mängel, die auf
unsachgemäße Installa
tion zurückzuführen
sind, haftbar gemacht
werden
Do not cover
- Safety of the end-user and safety of the property.
•
parts;
•
•Analyse measured results
•
•
•
•
measures, etc.).
USER MANUAL
Artplug60
Sweden